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Name of Listed Entity :Rural Electrification Corporation Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RECLTD

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2017

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 (Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or No
|Warrants?

3 [Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No
receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Cate?ory Nos. No. of No. No. of Total Share Number of Voting Rights held No. of Shareholdi Numbe Numbe Number of
(/] ) of fully of shares nos. holdin in each class of securities Shares ng,asa% rof rof equity
sharehold | share | paidup | Partl |underlyi| shares as a (1X) Underly | assuming Locked Shares shares
9), er h uity y ng held % of lng full in pledge held
o) older shares | paid- | Deposi ‘\0III) = total Outstandi | conversion shares dor in
s held up ory ( +{Q/7+ no. of ng o xXm otherwis | dematerializ
) av) equity] Recei /] shares convertibl| convertible e ed form
share | Pts (calculat| e securities ( encumber
s ) edas securitie | asa ed (Xiv)
held per s percentage Xl
v) SCRR, No of Voting Rights To | (includin| of Asa | No [Asa
1957) tal ﬁl diluted % . %
as arrants| share f £ f
(vt a capita) o, | oF [ 7] 0
% X = (a) total tota
Asa [ Classeg: | CI | Total of (vih+9 Sha !
% of X as (A+ As a % of res Sha
(A+B+ B+ (A+B+C2)
c2) s o held re
eg (b) s
y hel
d
(b)
A Promoter & 1 1151678783 0 1151678783 58.32 1151678783 1 1151678783 [58.32 58.32 0 0.00 1151678783
Promoter Group
B [Public 328163 [823239217 0 823239217 41.68 1823239217 P 1823239217 H1.68 41.68 0 0.00 1823184218
IC Non Promoter- 10 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 ©
on Public
C1 [Shares underlying0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
DRs
Cc2 Shares held by 10 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Employee Trusts
Total 328164 (1974918000 0 1974918000 100.00 1974918000 P 1974918000 {100.00 100.00 0 0.00 1974863001




Table If - Statement showing shareholding pattemn of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Categ'or¥ & Name | PAN "No. off No.of | -Partly [ Nos. of Total Shareholl  Number of Vofing Rights heid in No. of | Shareholdin] Number | Number | Number
of the m share | fully paid-up| shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares | g.,asa% | of of of
Shareholders h paid equity .| shares calculate Underlyin | assuming Locked Shares equity
)] older up shares | underlyi| held d as per %s . full in pledged | shares
equity held ng SCRR, (TX) Dutstandin| conversion shares| or held
smaﬁ D it 1957 o rtibl Ofrt'bl OtherVt‘;c.-.i?e'd i’t7 jali
she Deposi converti convertible —yyy— encumber demateniali
A ory VIT= e securities ( ed
Receipts securities asa ed form
g including| percentage
[\ (W) V+V+VI) arrants), of dilute (X
share
No of Voling Rights capital) g5 TAsa| No [Asa| (XIV)
{v) Asa% Total a) % | (a %
of as a f f
% of 0 0
Total tot tot
Votin gL atl‘
s/
ArBied rig%ts *) ar are
Class X
Class| Total o =
Y he hel
m— 8| | ¢
(VIN+(X) as ( (b)
% of )
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals/Hindu 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
undivided Family
ICentral Government/ 1 115167878 10 0 1151678783 |58.32 11516787810 1151678783 [58.32 0 158.32 0 0.00 1151678783
State Government(s) 3 B
PRESIDENT OF 27.277.9999 1151678780 0 1151678783 [58.32 11516787810 1151678783 [58.32 0 58.32 0 0.00 1151678783
INDIA 74 3 3
Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 |0 0.00 0 0.00 0
IBanks
Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) I 115167878 10 0 1151678783 [58.32 11516787810 1151678783 |58.32 0 58.32 0 0.00 1151678783
3 3
[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals (Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Resident Individuals/
[Foreign Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
lInstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Investor
Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 TR 0.00 0 0.00 N
Total Shareholding of] 1 11516787810 0 1151678783 |58.32 11516787810 1151678783 [58.32 0 F8.32 ; V\ 1151678783
Promoter and 3 3 5 al
Promoter Group (A)= 1 ¥ l
A)1)+A)2) .




Table IIi - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Calegory & No T No.of | Partl Nos. | Total | Shareho Number of Voling Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number
Nat’"he of s.f fully y of nos. I ding each classlof securities Share | shareholdi Lo’c1ked (W Shares of equi
Sharei?older s(I)wa paid up paid- share share % (1X) s ng,asa s(;ﬁ;s pledged or shares
s reh equity up s s calculat Unde % otherwise held in
() old share equit underl held e das rlying | assuming encumbered demateri
(7/1') s held y ying vil= per Out;t full Xi) aliz ed
(v) sg:r Di?fr;s IV+V+V] sg;i?? o oF Voling Rights Total an;/n cozvzrfsro No /;/saf A,,\‘,J' ';/saf {)o(,l-r\;’)
held | Recei Asa% asa | conve | convertibl | - t° ol (No °0
(‘/) pts of % of tible e (a ola t ap total
ClassX | Cla | Tot al Total . e ) Shar | pli | share
(Vi) (A+B+C s Vot securi | securities es ca | sheld
2) Vil . o | fes | (asa held | ble | (Not
inclu .
v s | e | o0 ||| )| e
Warra diluted (b)
nts) share
nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Mutual Funds/ 39 1017353630 101735363 (5.15 1017353630 101735363 5.15 5.15 0.00 101735363
IHDFC AAATHI809AP 43389538 [0 43389538 [2.20 43389538 (0 43389538 [2.20 2.20 0.00 143389538
TRUSTEE
COMPANY
LTD- HDFC
EQUITY FUND
RELIANCE AAATRO090B |6 25181507 |0 25181507 |1.28 25181507 10 25181507 |1.28 1.28 0.00 25181507
IETF-JUNIOR
BEES
INVESTMENT
A/C
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
[nvestment
Funds
Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Capital
Investors
Foreign 556 (4652097110 1465209711 [23.56 46520971110 465209711 23.56 23.56 0.00 465209711
Portfolio SN
Investors / L N
THE AACCPO514H |1 34106733 10 34106733 |1.73 34106733 10 P4l06733 1.73 1.73 0.60, T \ 34106733
PRUDENTIAL S \
ASSURANCE | \* .|
COMPANY P i >
LIMITED NSk iﬁ'"‘//




AST BKIDGE JAACCE9888M;l

APITAL

ASTER
FUND
LIMITED

22228558 0

22228558

22228558 0

22228558

{13

0.00

p2228558 |

[Financial
Institutions/
Banks

16

8096184 |0

8096184

0.41

8096184 0

8096184

0.41

0.41

0.00

096184

Insurance
Companies

30

66718180 |0

66718180

3.38

66718180 0

66718180

3.38

3.38

0.00

66718180

IC OF INDIA
HEALTH
PROTECTION
PLUS FUND

AAACLO582HRS

55216880 [0

155216880

2.80

55216880 10

55216880

D.80

2.80

0.00

55216880

Provident
Funds/ Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

129000 (0

129000

0.01

129000

129000

0.01

0.01

0.00

129000

Sub-Total (B)(1)

642

641888438

[=]

[=3

641888438 32.51

[=]

641888438

641888438 32.51

[=]

32.51

0.00

641888438

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0 0

0

0.00

0 0

0

0.00

=

0.00

[=]

0.00

0

Sub-Total (BX(2)

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Non-institutions

0

0

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Individuals -

321330/129537563

129537563 6.56

129537563

129537563 6.56

6.56

0.00

0.00

129482564

Individual
hareholders
olding nominal
hare capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

320927(103203963

0
0 0
0
0

=11 =16

103203963 ’5.23

0
0 0
0
0

103203963

103203963 15.23

=IEIEIEE

5.23

=1 ==

0.00

103148964

i

[ndividual
shareholders
olding nominal
hare capital in
xcess of Rs. 2
akhs.

403

26333600 0

26333600

1.33

26333600 10

26333600

1.33

1.33

0.00

26333600

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

21

274571 0

274571

0.01

274571 0

074571

0.01

0.01

0.00

274571

Employee
Trusts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

lOverseas
Depositories
holding DRs)
balancing
figure)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ny Other

170

1538645

1538645

2.61

1538645 |0

151538645

2.61

2.61

0.00

f. =
451538645




specify)

Other 1 40000 0 0 40000 0.00 40000 0 40000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 40000
Clearing P78 504139 0 2504139 0.13 2504139 0 2504139 [0.13 0 0.13 0 0.00 2504139
member .

Other 1 54751 0 0 54751 0.00 54751 0 54751 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 54751
Body Corporale 1861 [39755107 0 39755107 [2.01 39755107 (0 39755107 [2.01 0 2.01 0 0.00 39755107
INon-Resident P731 [984864 [0 0 2984864 [0.15 2984864 0 2984864 10.15 0 0.15 0 0.00 2984864
Indian (NRI)

Other 1255 [1650031 (0 0 1650031 {0.08 1650031 [0 1650031 [0.08 0 0.08 0 0.00 1650031
(Trust 43 4549753 10 0 4549753 {0.23 4549753 |0 4549753  10.23 0 0.23 0 0.00 4549753
ISub-Total (B)(3) 327521{18135077910 0 181350779).18 1813507790 1813507799.18 0 0.18 0 0.00 181295780
Total Public 328163[823239217)0 0 23239217141.69 2323921710 23239217 41.69 0 41.69 0 0.00 23184218
Shareholding

By

B)(1)+(BX2)+(

)X3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholider

Cafegory & T PAN | No.of| No.of| Fartiy Nos. of | Totalno., Sharehol] Number of Voting Rights No. of Total | Numberof| Numberof | Numb
Name shareh MIP( paid-up shares | shares| ding% | heldin . Shares shareholdi | Locked in ares erof
of the older | paid equity | underlyin held calculate each class of securities Underlying| n shares pledged or equity
Shareholders up shares s ‘VII = d as per (x) Outstandin| g,asa% otherwise | shares
T () equity| held epositor| IVEVEVi| SCKR, g assuming Xmy encumbered| held
share y ] 1957 convertible full in
s heid Receipts securities | conversion demat
V) vy g:vrcludm of erializ
arrants) | convertible ed
securities ( form
asa
sa %ol Noof Voting Total percentage] No. [ Asa No.| Asa X1V}
(V) +B+ Rights as a of diluted % (N % of 'Not
% of xj shalgl of |ot| total gfllc
Clas [ Clas [ To o) capital) Tot | ap | share | 9
; SY 4 | rights al | pli | s held
Sha | ca (Not
r bl | applic
(L) es e able)
hel | )
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Holder
Employee Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Trust (under SEBI
Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Promoter- Non
Public Shareholdin,
C)= (C1)HCX2)




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table [1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

51 - 7990

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




